PLM2-L Spec-sheet
LoRaWAN Operated Low Power
Level Transmitter With Narrow
Sensor Head for Liquid Media
•  Compatible with all LoRaWAN frequencies
•  Wide range of industrial applications
•  High accuracy
•  Designed to meet outdoor applications

• Ground Water Level Monitoring for Narrow Wells
PLM2-L Spec-sheet
ORDERING CODE
PLM2-L
  LoRaWAN Frequency Zone
  AS (AS923) AUx (AU915-928) (Sub Band x) EU (EU868) USx (US902-928) (Sub Band x)
    LoRaWAN Activation
    A (Over The Air Activation - OTAA) P (Activation By Personalization - ABP)
      Measurement Range
      1, 2, 3, 5, 10, 20, 50, 100, 200m H2O (or any other non-standard range)
        Cable Material
        U: Polyurethane Other options available on request
          Cable Length
          S: Same as measurement length Other options available on request
            S: standard size
(27mm diameter)
M: miniature size
(15.8mm diameter)
             Enclosure
             C: Cylindrical
Standard
N: Cylindrical
Narrow
E: Rectangular
               Device Activation
               S: With On/Off Switch
(Only for C and E types)
X: No Switch
(Always On)
                 Antenna Option
                 E: External I: Internal
                   Options
                   (On request)1
PLM2-L AS A 50m U S M N X E
Sample Product Code:
• PLM2-L-AS-A-50m-U-S-M-C-S-E
LoRaWAN® level sensor with narrow head, frequency of AS923, Over The Air Activated, measurement
range of 50m H2O, with Polyurethane cable and cylindrical narrow enclosure, without on-off switch and
external antenna.
1) Product Options:
• EP: sensor with external power supply connector for 12V supply (only for E type enclosure, adaptor is not included)
• EPB: connector for 12V supply with internal battery backup (only for E type enclosure)
• HG: high-gain external antenna
• HCB: high-capacity battery (only for N and E type enclosure)
All details are subject to change without prior notice
© All Rights Reserved for Ellenex
Ver. 6.9-05/25
Integrated IoT Solutions
E: sales@ellenex.com
W: www.ellenex.com